
Sweepstakes Kit
TUESDAY 5TH NOVEMBER 2024 5PM - MEETING 7, RACE 7

WSC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

VAUBAN

BUCKAROO

CIRCLE OF FIRE

WARP SPEED

KOVALICA

SHARP ‘N’ SMART

JUST FINE

LAND LEGEND

ABSURDE

ATHABASCAN 
                 SCRATCHED

KNIGHT’S CHOICE

OKITA SOUSHI

ONESMOOTHOPERATOR

ZARDOZI

SEA KING

VALIANT KING

FANCY MAN

INTERPRETATION

MANZOICE

MOSTLY CLOUDY

POSITIVITY

SAINT GEORGE

THE MAP

TRUST IN YOU
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BARRIER 11 WILLIAM BUICK 55.5 KG

BARRIER 21 JOAO MOREIRA 54.5 KG

BARRIER 24 MARK ZAHRA 54.5 KG

BARRIER 3 AKIRA SUGAWARA 54.5 KG

BARRIER 17 DAMIAN LANE 53.5 KG

BARRIER 15 MICHAEL DEE 53.5 KG

BARRIER 13 JYE MCNEIL 53 KG

BARRIER 18 ZAC PURTON 53 KG

BARRIER 7 KERRIN MCEVOY 52.5 KG

BARRIER 2 ZAC LLOYD 52 KG

BARRIER 6 ROBBIE DOLAN 51.5 KG

BARRIER 10 JAMIE KAH 51 KG

BARRIER 12 CRAIG WILLIAMS 51 KG

BARRIER 4 ANDREA ATZENI 51 KG

BARRIER 1 HOLLIE DOYLE 50 KG

BARRIER 22 CRAIG NEWITT 50.5 KG

BARRIER 19 RON STEWART 50 KG

BARRIER 14 TEO NUGENT 50 KG

BARRIER 8 DECLAN BATES 50 KG

BARRIER 16 KARIS TEETAN 50 KG

BARRIER 20 WINONA COSTIN 50 KG

BARRIER 9 TYLER SCHILLER 50 KG

BARRIER 23 RACHEL KING 50 KG

BARRIER 5 MARK DU PLESSIS 50 KG
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Be part of the action, get your bet on. 

Sweepstakes Kit

Download the TAB App today. 

TUESDAY 5TH NOVEMBER 2024 5PM - MEETING 7, RACE 7
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2ND PRIZE 25% 4TH PRIZE 5%3RD PRIZE 10%1ST PRIZE 60%
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