NELBOURNE CUP Sweepstakes Kit

TUESDAY 5TH NOVEMBER 2024 5PM - MEETING 7, RACE 7

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1	VAUBAN	FR	13 👔	ONESMOOTHOPE	
	BARRIER 11	WILLIAM BUICK	55.5 KG	BARRIER 12	CRAIG WILLIAMS	51 KG
	2 🛕	BUCKAROO	GB	14	ZARDOZI	AUS
	BARRIER 21	JOAO MOREIRA	54.5 KG	BARRIER 4	ANDREA ATZENI	51 KG
A Star	3 🔊	CIRCLE OF FIRE	GB	15 📤	SEA KING	GB
100	BARRIER 24	MARK ZAHRA	54.5 KG	BARRIER 1	HOLLIE DOYLE	50 KG
ALL FALL	4 👗	WARP SPEED	JPN	16 🙇	VALIANT KING	GB
-	BARRIER 3	AKIRA SUGAWARA	54.5 KG	BARRIER 22	CRAIG NEWITT	50.5 KG
	5	KOVALICA	NZ	17 🛕	FANCY MAN	IRE
	BARRIER 17	DAMIAN LANE	53.5 KG	BARRIER 19	RON STEWART	50 KG
and the second second	6	SHARP 'N' SMART	NZ	18 🛕	INTERPRETATION	IRE
	BARRIER 15	MICHAEL DEE 🔹	53.5 KG	BARRIER 14	TEO NUGENT	50 KG
	7 🗼	JUST FINE	IRE	19 📩	MANZOICE	AUS
	BARRIER 13	JYE MCNEIL	53 KG	BARRIER 8	DECLAN BATES	50 KG
	8	LAND LEGEND	FR	20 🔊	MOSTLY CLOUDY	IRE
	BARRIER 18	ZAC PURTON	53 KG	BARRIER 16	KARIS TEETAN	50 KG
	9	ABSURDE	FR	21 🔊	POSITIVITY	NZ
	BARRIER 7	KERRIN MCEVOY	52.5 KG	BARRIER 20	WINONA COSTIN	50 KG
١	*10	ATHABASCAN SCRATCHED	FR	22 🚵	SAINT GEORGE	GB
	BARRIER 2	ZAC LLOYD	52 KG	BARRIER 9	TYLER SCHILLER	50 KG
	11 🗼	KNIGHT'S CHOICE		23	THE MAP	AUS
	BARRIER 6	ROBBIE DOLAN	51.5 KG	BARRIER 23	RACHEL KING	50 KG
	12 🚵	OKITA SOUSHI	IRE	24 🖄	TRUST IN YOU	NZ
	BARRIER 10	JAMIE KAH	51 KG	BARRIER 5	MARK DU PLESSIS	50 KG

Get your bet on L

.

TRACKSIDE



NELBOURNE CUP Sweepstakes Kit

TUESDAY 5TH NOVEMBER 2024 5PM - MEETING 7, RACE 7

3RD PRIZE

4TH PRIZE

2ND PRIZE

1ST PRIZE



Be part of the action, get your bet on. **Download the TAB App today.**

Get your bet on L TRACKSIDE

